ACME RETAIL STORE
123 Main St, Metro City
Phone: (555) 123-4567

Date: 2024-07-06
Receipt #: 001382

Cashier: John Doe
Customer: Jane Smith

Iltem Description
Men's Cotton T-shirt
Blue Denim Jeans
Leather Wallet

Baseball Cap

Thank you for shopping with us!

Important Notes:

Subtotal:

Tax (7%):
Total:
Amount Paid:
Change:

Unit Price
$12.00
$36.00
$18.50
$7.00

This receipt serves as proof of purchase. Please keep it for your records and possible returns.
Returned items must be accompanied by the original sales receipt within 30 days.
All prices include applicable local taxes unless otherwise specified.

Contact the store within 7 days for concerns or discrepancies regarding this receipt.

Sales Receipt

Amount
$24.00
$36.00
$18.50
$21.00

$99.50

$6.97

$106.47
$110.00 (Cash)
$3.53




