

**ACME RETAIL STORE**  
**123 Main St, Metro City**  
**Phone: (555) 123-4567**

**Sales Receipt**

Date: 2024-07-06

Receipt #: 001382

Cashier: John Doe

Customer: Jane Smith

Item Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
Men's Cotton T-shirt	2	\$12.00	\$24.00
Blue Denim Jeans	1	\$36.00	\$36.00
Leather Wallet	1	\$18.50	\$18.50
Baseball Cap	3	\$7.00	\$21.00
		<b>Subtotal:</b>	\$99.50
		<b>Tax (7%):</b>	\$6.97
		<b>Total:</b>	\$106.47
		<b>Amount Paid:</b>	\$110.00 (Cash)
		<b>Change:</b>	\$3.53

Thank you for shopping with us!

**Important Notes:**

- This receipt serves as proof of purchase. Please keep it for your records and possible returns.
- Returned items must be accompanied by the original sales receipt within 30 days.
- All prices include applicable local taxes unless otherwise specified.
- Contact the store within 7 days for concerns or discrepancies regarding this receipt.